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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 14 50m Breaststroke Open
14/9/2024 - 17:10 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open, Men

1. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.45 686
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.32 577
3. RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 C.D. Halegatos 33.46 569
4. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88 G. Madrid Sports 33.53 571
5. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93 G. Madrid Sports 33.72 556
6. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.00 610
7. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 34.45 522
8. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 34.50 490
9. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.74 509

10. RODADO ARANGUREN, Fernando Jose95 G. Madrid Sports 35.15 463
11. PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 00 G. Madrid Sports 36.14 426
12. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 36.66 486
13. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 36.86 498
14. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.88 429
15. BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 C.D. Halegatos 36.96 475
16. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.95 438
17. UNFRIED, Markus 78 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.96 456
18. BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, Ricardo83 C.D. Halegatos 38.24 428
19. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.48 378
20. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 38.68 467
21. ESPERT JUAN, Eliseo 81 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 39.21 397
22. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.23 397
23. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.49 350

ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.49 350
25. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.52 349
26. LE BOUDEC, Kevin 86 Paris Aquatique 40.49 324
27. BARBERA GIMENO, Serge 86 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 40.56 323
28. VARGAS CHAVEZ, Carlos Alberto 88 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 40.63 321
29. CABALLERO AMADO, Marc 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.74 293
30. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.16 284
31. ORTIZ NAVARRO, Jose Luis 87 G. Madrid Sports 42.28 285
32. FURGER, Roger 67 Zuerich Sealions 43.09 338
33. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 G. Madrid Sports 43.27 266
34. PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 43.63 343
35. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 43.72 298
36. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 44.62 280
37. RODRIGUEZ-LAPLACE, Jeff Antony 77 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.15 271
38. BISCONTI, Lorenzo 89 Paris Aquatique 45.22 233
39. BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan 90 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 45.57 225
40. GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.64 252
41. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.89 258
42. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66 C.E. Panteres Grogues 46.12 275
43. SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63 C.E. Panteres Grogues 46.65 281
44. FREMEAUX, Quentin 93 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 47.06 204
45. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 47.28 236
46. ZEEGERS, Guido Paul 87 Zuerich Sealions 47.62 199
47. DUTRAIT, Arnaud 74 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 50.31 205
48. VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon 65 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 51.18 201
49. DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 C.D. Halegatos 51.81 194
50. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.72 164
51. MESSEKHER, Merouane 91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 1:07.10 70
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 14, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA

DSQ GARRIDO SIERRA, Remigio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia
DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, una braçada de papallona

DSQ VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven 82 Brussels Gay Sports
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Men

1. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 34.50 490
2. PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 00 G. Madrid Sports 36.14 426

25+, Men

1. RODADO ARANGUREN, Fernando Jose95 G. Madrid Sports 35.15 463

30+, Men

1. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.45 686
2. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.32 577
3. RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 C.D. Halegatos 33.46 569
4. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93 G. Madrid Sports 33.72 556
5. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 34.45 522
6. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.74 509
7. CABALLERO AMADO, Marc 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.74 293
8. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.16 284
9. BROTONS LOPEZ, Joan 90 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 45.57 225

10. FREMEAUX, Quentin 93 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 47.06 204
11. MESSEKHER, Merouane 91 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 1:07.10 70

DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA

35+, Men

1. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88 G. Madrid Sports 33.53 571
2. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.88 429
3. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.48 378
4. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.49 350

ESTRUCH BOSCH, Xavier 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.49 350
6. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.52 349
7. LE BOUDEC, Kevin 86 Paris Aquatique 40.49 324
8. BARBERA GIMENO, Serge 86 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 40.56 323
9. VARGAS CHAVEZ, Carlos Alberto 88 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 40.63 321

10. ORTIZ NAVARRO, Jose Luis 87 G. Madrid Sports 42.28 285
11. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 G. Madrid Sports 43.27 266
12. BISCONTI, Lorenzo 89 Paris Aquatique 45.22 233
13. ZEEGERS, Guido Paul 87 Zuerich Sealions 47.62 199

DSQ ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia
DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, una braçada de papallona
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 14, 50m Breaststroke

40+, Men

1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.00 610
2. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 36.66 486
3. BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 C.D. Halegatos 36.96 475
4. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.95 438
5. BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, Ricardo83 C.D. Halegatos 38.24 428
6. ESPERT JUAN, Eliseo 81 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 39.21 397
7. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.23 397
8. GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.64 252

DSQ GARRIDO SIERRA, Remigio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven 82 Brussels Gay Sports
NP - NO PRESENTAT

45+, Men

1. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 36.86 498
2. UNFRIED, Markus 78 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.96 456
3. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 43.72 298
4. BARRIENTOS PERALTA, Leandro 79 C.E. Panteres Grogues 44.62 280
5. RODRIGUEZ-LAPLACE, Jeff Antony 77 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.15 271
6. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.89 258
7. SOTELO RISUENO, Ceferino 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 47.28 236

50+, Men

1. DUTRAIT, Arnaud 74 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 50.31 205

55+, Men

1. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 38.68 467
2. FURGER, Roger 67 Zuerich Sealions 43.09 338
3. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66 C.E. Panteres Grogues 46.12 275
4. VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon 65 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 51.18 201
5. DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 C.D. Halegatos 51.81 194

60+, Men

1. PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 43.63 343
2. SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63 C.E. Panteres Grogues 46.65 281

65+, Men

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.72 164

Open, Women

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.04 573
2. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 38.87 892
3. HIGON VISUS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 47.40 319
4. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamos 1:05.25 260

DSQ SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues
BX - BAIXA

DSQ GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Paula 01 C.N. Esplugues
BX - BAIXA
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 14, 50m Breaststroke

20+, Women

DSQ GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Paula 01 C.N. Esplugues
BX - BAIXA

25+, Women

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.04 573

35+, Women

DSQ SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues
BX - BAIXA

40+, Women

1. HIGON VISUS, Sara 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 47.40 319

60+, Women

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 38.87 892

70+, Women

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamos 1:05.25 260


